ZZI i

H o fth 7 5
HEEY
St

Vel

m N

RER
BOANI Y
JRAI=¥
YT
HOMEREEY
aOF3I—ME
N RSN —
NERAR
RNJ=—+
tS5=-—a1—LA
H—R7
J—45EYT
NS
h5rax
RFa1T]
HDMMEY
Hth ke
RNFAZTH

Y78

Dt
S

20
48
30
20

39
14

305
271
182
383

16

84
128
178

62

76

3
1,617
960
120

it
=

385
616
16,000
250
8,500
1,008
2,500
3,500
800
7,500
25,000
2,464
570
400
700
250
550
3,000
600
800
1,100
15,000
180

30

FE

385
368
4,212
213
3,071
379
707
3,420
264
672
3,977
599
570
400
700
157
308
228
448
605
1,100
263
70
30



2 1 X =lE PE
HIED® 9,358 320 58
WEARER 80 67 67
Fxom 3,407 120 45
SILENHE 1,138 100 46
J!)—3—JLF&E 1,900 72 47
HREH 2,488 246 59
AINFTURH 623 400 46
ANJdZ7 | 1,204 45 42
thEME 72 100 100

HpMOEESH 861 220 83



